2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results
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No Contestant
126 Brian Harper

42 Sierra Stone
102 Marne Loosenort
133 Kindyl Scruggs

129 Summer Muhlenkamp

9 Josie Thompson
12 Megan Swint

163 Summer Shafer
105 Sarah Beth Boothe
29 Missy Jean Etheridge
65 Brian Harper

15 Collin Allen

176 Alexandria Bonner
144 Emmi Randolph
41 Cassie Morton

43 Sarah Beth Boothe
66 Payton Burroughs
84 Jim Warner

141 Lance Graves

61 Katelyn Smith
122 Megan Swint

115 Katelyn Smith

5 Jimmy Cagle

95 Lance Graves
173 Case Wininger
158 Kristin Gore

79 Will Harrington
136 Josie Estes

11 Brian Harper
150 Kally Runions

56 Josie Thompson
46 Jentri Haivala

76 Kylie Ezell
148 Marne Loosenort
179 Megan Swint
152 Price McNeese
168 Avery Shelton

74 Deb Olyschlager
49 Kristin Gore

51 Jimmy Cagle

67 Kindyl Scruggs

34 Rain Hannah

181 Summer Muhlenkamp
83 Mary-Kate Killingsworth

135 Jimmy Cagle

89 Missy Jean Etheridge
26 Derek Hixon

101 Jeri Casteel

112 Lana Warner-Corley
53 Mandy Ralston

138 Jentri Haivala

134 Mary-Kate Killingsworth

77 Shelley Martini
60 Cheyenne Viva
94 Sierra Stone

19 Addison Brummett

Hometown
Cross Plains, TN
Lebanon, TN
Hazel, KY
Southaven, MS
Swanton, OH
Decatur, TN
Dunnellon, FL
Ironton, OH
Buhl, AL
Corinth, MS
Cross Plains, TN
Hartshorne, OK
Viola, TN
Moulton, AL
Jackson, TN
Buhl, AL
Ellisville, MS
Troy, SC
Hartshorne, OK
Osceola, IN
Dunnellon, FL
Osceola, IN
Fayetteville, TN
Hartshorne, OK
Cottontown, TN
Lexington, TN
Whitesburg, GA
Moscow Mills, MO
Cross Plains, TN
Columbia, TN
Decatur, TN
Newton, TX

Ten Mile, TN
Hazel, KY
Dunnellon, FL
Columbia, MS
Petersburg, TN
Caledonia, ON
Lexington, TN
Fayetteville, TN
Southaven, MS
Franklin, TN
Swanton, OH
New Tazewell, TN
Fayetteville, TN
Corinth, MS
Hazel, KY
Culleoka, TN
Troy, SC
Cohutta, GA
Newton, TX
New Tazewell, TN
Cape Girardeau, MO
Ringgold, GA
Lebanon, TN
Lebanon, TN

Horse

His Runaway Grace
Lordy Hez Dashin
SGL Rockette
Buggaboo

TS French Traffic

Its Eazy Bein Famous
Kool Speed Ta Kash
Froze My Socks Off
Hickey From Kenickie
Seis Martinis
Chrome By Design

JJ Famous Frank
French Comanche
Runnin French Fiesta
SS 1 Am Misty

Epic Just Like Candy
Bullys Moonlit Fling
Whose Slick Now
AValiant Choice

RR Supernatural
Zingzing Its Talent
Usnooze Ulose Nvegas
Eyesa Famius Bugs
Caught Matts King
Thisfrostisonfire

So Streaking Sweet
Zeros French Socks
Medora Blue Kim

HF Sharp Zero
Romance Rocks

TF Famous Sparky

Sc Guys Like Tosmoke
Buckyafalcon Judge Guy
PT Lovers Lane

Get The Feel

B A Valiant Avenger
Trump 2020

GBA Robin Fame
Cash Hutts Fuel

HF Raise The Bar
Down N Texas

La Epica

KVS Fame Ta Red
Mella

Slick N Toasted

Seis Smashin Fame
Designer Dell

MP Princewithflowers
DLC Jetn Fora Malibu
Miss JB Chasin Guys
Dash Thru Firewater
Stone Relic

Mitey Sweet Payday
Flomoney

KVS Exclusively Famous
Sudden Casino Fame

11469
2592
12969
19477
14988
10131
11241
19362
23404

14758
22623
16390
9902
19362
23861
16305
1054
17932
10131
17932
10003
1054

16907
20415
19535

22119
14988
16778
21834
2592
10131
18055

16907
10003
12969
25066
19477
19114
10003
23404
9400

12986
16492
16778
19114
7599
24140
11469
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Result
15.646
15.698
15.718
15.743
15.785
15.826
15.850
15.858
15.890
15.893
15.899
15.911
15.911
15.923
15.930
15.961
15.966
15.972
15.980
15.993
15.999
16.000
16.004
16.009
16.020
16.036
16.038
16.049
16.068
16.075
16.085
16.087
16.106
16.119
16.131
16.134
16.157
16.170
16.186
16.189
16.198
16.204
16.216
16.226
16.284
16.353
16.359
16.362
16.363
16.369
16.439
16.442
16.445
16.460
16.461
16.471

Main Event Finals

Place Amount
1D-1 $2,611
1D-2 $2,136
1D-3 $1,583
1D-4 $1,029
1D-5 $554
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9
1D-10
1D-11
1D-12
1D-12
1D-14
1D-15
1D-16
1D-17
1D-18
1D-19
1D-20
1D-21
1D-22
1D-23
1D-24
1D-25
1D-26
1D-27
1D-28
1D-29
1D-30
1D-31
1D-32
1D-33
1D-34
1D-35
1D-36
2D-1 $2,176
2D-2 $1,780
2D-3 $1,319
2D-4 $857
2D-5 $462
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20



2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results Main Event Finals

Section No Contestant Hometown Horse BBRNo Classes Result Place Amount
Finals 165 William (Major) Weldon  Bruce, MS Bug Leo Guy 17496 0} 16.492 2D-21
Finals 81 Tristyn Hays Dover, FL Flyin Jet Feathers 0] 16.493 2D-22
Finals 117 Jacquelin Stanley Cleveland, TN Cash For Hershes 24925 0 16.494 2D-23
Finals 142 Danielle Montooth Cookeville, TN Dose Of French Gold 0 16.528 2D-24
Finals 45 Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Pocket Rocket Pearl 0} 16.529 2D-25
Finals 50 Lance Graves Hartshorne, OK SB Epic Victory 1054 0] 16.532 2D-26
Finals 167 Lucy Bingham College Grove, TN | Choose Mango 24959 0 16.570 2D-27
Finals 160 Layla Windsor Horton, AL GQHDancingvictory 21639 0] 16.580 2D-28
Finals 107 Casey Wingo Nolensville, TN Valdez 24894 (0} 16.590 2D-29
Finals 8 Claudia Bennett Williamsville, MO GC Pepperjack Dude 14686 0] 16.602 2D-30
Finals 106 William (Major) Weldon  Bruce, MS Ciao Chicas 17496 0 16.604 2D-31
Finals 162 Kelly Curry Wilmore, KY DWD Driftin Kate 21464 0] 16.624 2D-32
Finals 92 Jimmy Cagle Fayetteville, TN BS Tres Says Im Slick 10003 (0} 16.653 3D-1 $1,741
Finals 147 Krystal Foss Scottsville , KY Sunshines Bartender 0 16.668 3D-2 $1,424
Finals 37 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Miss Lois lane 2592 0 16.671 3D-3 $1,055
Finals 183 Courtney Benter Bryant, IN TW Industry Titan 18861 0] 16.675 3D-4 $686
Finals 123 Tyla Tatum Collinsville, AL TPR Tinys Streakin Jet 24517 (0} 16.684 3D-5 $369
Finals 96 Kaylee Carmouche Murfreesboro, TN WPH Chasindownadream 0 16.685 3D-6
Finals 128 Marlee Stephens College Grove, TN BKJ Ta Fame 17148 0 16.699 3D-7
Finals 120 Courtney Benter Bryant, IN JC Famous Strike Out 18861 0 16.719 3D-8
Finals 137 Brinlee Bunney Humboldt, TN Pals Chasin Dueces 25033 0 16.756 3D-9
Finals 82 Randee Prindle Gilman City, MO Namgis D 175 640 0 16.772 3D-10
Finals 111 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN TF Streakinfirewater 14988 0 16.775 3D-11
Finals 7 Heather Hopkins Huntland, TN Whogivsaflit 24534 0 16.784 3D-12
Finals 119 Mason Windsor Horton, AL Hancocks Blue Antics 21640 0 16.787 3D-13
Finals 17 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Cowboys Packin Money 21834 0 16.798 3D-14
Finals 178 Jentri Haivala Newton, TX FC A Classic Latte 16778 0 16.861 3D-15
Finals 13 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA JLRoc The Bar 24140 0 16.864 3D-16
Finals 116 Jamie Smith Lebanon, TN Famousbutsmashed 0 16.874 3D-17
Finals 145 Randee Prindle Gilman City, MO Gonna Paint Fame 640 0 16.882 3D-18
Finals 52 RyderAull Oliver Springs, TN This Money Runs 20866 0 16.905 3D-19
Finals 175 Lindsay McGaha Rutledge, TN Missouri Jess 19972 0 16.910 3D-20
Finals 70 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Justfastdial 20881 0 16.921 3D-21
Finals 125 Dally Murray Newton, TX Burn Notice 25021 0 16.937 3D-22
Finals 73 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Goodbye Autumn Rains 2592 0 16.938 3D-23
Finals 54 Courtney Benter Bryant, IN Hatarii 18861 0 16.956 3D-24
Finals 91 Jentri Haivala Newton, TX Judge Me Rapidly 16778 0 16.986 3D-25
Finals 63 Mason Windsor Horton, AL GQH Chocolatini 21640 0 17.009 3D-26
Finals 139 Lillian Pfohl Lewisburg, OH Peppy Yello Rose 21036 0 17.026 3D-27
Finals 16 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Lil Pistol Annie 20881 0 17.043 3D-28
Finals 157 Kaitlin Gann Vincent, AL TY Famously Blazin 0 17.055 3D-29
Finals 169 Jacquelin Stanley Cleveland, TN Alibi 24925 0 17.060 3D-30
Finals 118 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Ariana Sunrisa 24140 0] 17.067 3D-31
Finals 3 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY CWR Slick And Quick 2592 0 17.108 3D-32
Finals 22 Jennifer Lamb Eagleville, TN GQH Black Firewater 0 17.145 3D-33
Finals 154 Sage Johnson Poplarville, MS Stockton TX 20224 0 17.161 4D-1 $1,306
Finals 72 Samantha Roper Pelahatchie, MS Dualin Bo Pep 21595 (0} 17.182 4D-2 $1,068
Finals 30 Lacy Davis Morton, MS Cashthattoastedmoney 10148 0 17.188 4D-3 $791
Finals 31 Cassie Seals Estill Springs, TN FLF Guys Gata Style 24395 (0} 17.200 4D-4 $514
Finals 24 Maigan Harvey-Pinder Wartrace, TN CP Zan Apache Andrew 24792 0 17.206 4D-5 $277
Finals 88 Presley Reyher Ringgold, GA Famesrockinwinner 0] 17.287 4D-6
Finals 182 Makayla Desparois Lebanon, OH Featured Dream 24942 0} 17.319 4D-7
Finals 47 Emerson-Kate Mitchell Raphine, VA Itzan Indy Partee 24267 0] 17.320 4D-8
Finals 58 Madison McFall Columbia, TN Dialedfrenchbully 12815 0} 17.328 4D-9
Finals 93 Joannalsom Tuscumbia, AL Immaclassicgoldseeker 19200 0 17.339 4D-10
Finals 109 Kaitlin Gann Vincent, AL BS Junoimablondie 0 17.368 4D-11
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No Contestant

69 Caroline Williams
14 Caroline Williams
155 Sierra Stone
103 Kelly Curry

68 Megan Swint

33 Charlene Williams
143 Kylie Ezell

80 Marlo Hooper
172 Libby Weldon
151 Joannalsom

35 Kaylee Carmouche
55 Jamie Smith
174 Hannah Bennett
78 Angelena Lampkin
113 Luke Tyler
140 Cristina Chesnut
87 Olivia Hudak
121 Lacey Thompson
6 Lance Graves

57 Aavah Hancock
85 Casey Langley

39 Crystal Hopkins
48 Kelly Curry

1 Janna Fickett
159 Robin Jackson

23 Deb Olyschlager
4 Carlee Christian
124 Libby Weldon
149 Jill Relford
100 Madalynn Stephens
64 Tillman Spencer
99 Charlene Williams
28 Jim Warner

25 Randee Prindle
156 Savannah Ragsdale
10 Madison McFall
161 Casey Wingo
153 Tiffany Patrick
110 Case Wininger

40 Kaitlin Gann

86 Kally Runions

21 Beth Cash

2 Jentri Haivala

36 RozlynJames
166 Nora Kate Spencer
146 Jim Warner

44 Emalyn Leatherman
185 Maddie Stewart
184 Marne Loosenort
59 Claudia Bennett
180 Lance Graves
130 Angelena Lampkin
170 Cheyenne Viva
104 Kristin Gore

20 Olivia Partin

71 Chris Coffey

Hometown
Moselle, MS
Moselle, MS
Lebanon, TN
Wilmore, KY
Dunnellon, FL
Hernando, MS
Ten Mile, TN
Franklin, TN
Flat Rock, AL
Tuscumbia, AL
Murfreesboro, TN
Lebanon, TN

Horse

Arrow

Moe Command

Its Time Ta Corona
Paid To Glow

BCK No Easy Goodbye
Streaking For The Red
Tuff

Helluva Yella
Hancocks Flash
Fancys Alive N Gunin
Dinkys Jet Man

Stoli My Money

Thompsons station, TN Tripletuff Hollywood

Strawberry Plains, TN
Erin, TN

Ball ground, GA
Cassopolis, Ml
Decatur, TN
Hartshorne, OK
Waconia, MN
Henagar, AL
Dellrose, TN
Wilmore, KY
Eustis, FL
Eagleville, TN
Caledonia, ON

Empyreal

Exclusive Fame

Au French Primrose
One Rare Corona
Cliffs Double Dee
Smokem Frenchy

Ol Buckstitch

Oakley

Ima Famous Superstar
Irish Girls Are Smooth
Lil Royal Boon James
Jodys Streakin Fame
A Foolish Battle

Thompsons Station, TN Sweetest Lynx

Flat Rock, AL
Bell Buckle, TN
Augusta, WV
Thompson station, TN
Hernando, MS
Troy, SC

Gilman City, MO
Bismark, MO
Columbia, TN
Nolensville, TN
Dickson, TN
Cottontown, TN
Vincent, AL
Columbia, TN
Burkesville, KY
Newton, TX
Mount Juliet, TN

MKH Rob N Color
FJF Flythisguysjet
Apollo

This Native Has Fuel
Americann Gangster
Red Man Jones

JL Cerulean

VF Blu Dasher

BP Bumpboxx

Prize Angel

Streak Of Fire
Streakinontheboondox
Freckles Sunset Girl
Panamasdashtabeduino
Rosin Up Cowboy
Preciousrockthefire

Thompson Station, TN  Ripley

Troy, SC
Greenfield, IN
Calhoun, GA
Hazel, KY
Williamsville, MO
Hartshorne, OK
Strawberry Plains, TN
Ringgold, GA
Lexington, TN
Winchester, TN
Glasgow, KY

Americann Rocc Star
Colorless Fame

My Heart of Steel

PT Love Tabea Blazin
Dudesgotadream
Pieorities

CR Babys Movin

VC Red Robin

Ready Ta Fly

To Believe

Easy Streakin Guy

2020

23406
23406

21464
10131
16110
21834

15381
19200

25027
19980
22062
24766

24963
1054
20942
24907
15578
21464
25011
24823

15381
23589

16110
16305
640
11974
12815
24894
24987

22119

16778

24979
16305
24974
24736
2592
14686
1054
19980
24140
16907
24981
4279

BBRNo Classes

o

O 0000000000000 0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODODO0DOOO0DO0ODO0OOODOOObOOOOOo

Result
17.371
17.405
17.446
17.473
17.516
17.599
17.671
17.678
17.679
17.680
17.688
17.688
17.731
17.819
17.828
17.838
17.839
17.924
17.955
17.958
17.969
18.021
18.075
18.076
18.114
18.137
18.153
18.175
18.583
18.899
19.293
21.606
15.541+5
16.039+5
16.255+5
16.280+5
16.288+5
16.325+5
16.355+5
16.391+5
16.440+5
16.537+5
16.803+5
16.990+5
17.015+5
17.022+5
17.033+5
17.049+5
17.131+5
17.132+5
17.284+5
17.645+5
17.767+5
17.772+5
17.776+5
18.366+5

Place
4D-12
4D-13
4D-14
4D-15
4D-16
4D-17
5D-1
5D-2
5D-3
5D-4
5D-5
5D-5
5D-7
5D-8
5D-9
5D-10
5D-11
5D-12
5D-13
5D-14
5D-15
5D-16
5D-17
5D-18
5D-19
5D-20
5D-21
5D-22
5D-23
5D-24
5D-25
5D-26
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Main Event Finals

Amount

$870
$712
$528
$343
$92
$92



2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results Main Event Finals

Section No Contestant Hometown Horse BBRNo Classes Result Place Amount
Finals 32 Reese Southern Sneedivlle, TN Duke 0 18.821+5 NT
Finals 27 Jody Webb Trinity, AL Haydays Lil Lena 0] 18.874+5 NT
Finals 114 Mandy Ralston Cohutta, GA Zingzang 16492 0 16.060+10 NT
Finals 98 Grace Hancock Waconia, MN Bullys Flash N Dash 20941 0 16.259+10 NT
Finals 177 Jimmy Cagle Fayetteville, TN Frenchies Shade Of Gray 10003 0} 16.358+10 NT
Finals 164 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Famousjeff 14988 0] 16.649+10 NT
Finals 38 Abbye Moore Woodbury, TN Junior Tiggs 11747 0 17.381+10 NT
Finals 132 Cooper Norris Dora, AL French Lil Firewater 21250 0 17.402+10 NT
Finals 62 Jacquelin Stanley Cleveland, TN Gypsy Firewater 24925 (0} 20.160+10 NT
Finals 18 Jacquelin Stanley Cleveland, TN Go Man Perks DRR 24925 0] 25.684+5 NT
Finals 108 Mia Scaramuzzini Walton, KY Imfreakinwickedguys 20457 0 31.593+5 NT
Finals 75 Diane Moschera Thompsons Station, TN True And Bold 9823 0 NT NT
Finals 90 Kaylee Rankin Lebanon, TN Doc Needsa Margarita 23656 (0} NT NT
Finals 97 Bricklee Miller Arley, AL Nicks Claim To Fame. 7952 0 SCR NT
Finals 127 Lisa Yoder Bell Buckle, TN WPH Saintlysfishkiss 0 SCR NT
Finals 131 Diane Moschera Thompsons Station, TN KVS Cartels Got Fire 9823 0 SCR NT
Finals 171 Allie Maxwell Milan, TN Hi Tec Redneck 12842 0 SCR NT



